Building on Success Campaign
DONOR RECOGNITION OPPORTUNITIES

Thank you to our generous donors. These opportunities are available.

Chapel

New Wing

Sports Field
Courtyard

Music Room

Drama Room
Commons

Art Room

Foods Classroom
Upper Commons
Basketball Court
International Room and Office
Staff Room
Administration Area
Conference Room
Main Foyer Entrance
Classrooms (9)

Fitness Centre

$ 2,500,000.00

$ 1,000,000.00
$ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00
350,000.00
350,000.00
350,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$  100,000.00
$  100,000.00

$  100,000.00

$  100,000.00

$  100,000.00

$  100,000.00

$  50,000.00 ea

S 50,000.00

Taken/Pending naming
decision

Pending
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Taken
Available
Available
Available

Available

Your gift ensures the successful completion of St. Andrew’s High School



